
1:3
5:1

2-M
50

2

19
92

-K
24

20
00

-K
1

19
69

-K
1

19
69

-K
2

m
uu

nt
am

or
as

.

ku
lk

uy
ht

ey
sr

as
.

(li
nj

a-
au

to
py

s.
)

ja
la

nk
ul

ku
ra

s.

ja
la

nk
ul

ku
ra

s.

pa
ik

oi
tu

s-
al

ue

js

le
ikk

i-
pa

ik
ka

js

le
ikk

i-
pa

ik
ka

kt
II

V-VII

k
tr

m
us

eo

U-s
ai

ra
al

a

py
sä

kö
in

tit
al

o

k

k

m
aa

na
la

in
en

au
to

ta
lli

V
II
I

IV

jkt
VIII

kt

kt
kt

V
II

kt

klr

sp

II

VII

sp

lr
lr

VIII

V
II
I

kir
kk

o

k

V
II
I

V

lr
k

II
kt

II

k

k

m
aa

na
la

in
en

au
to

ta
lli

IV

jkt
VIII

kt
kt

II

sp

lr
lr

VIII

V
II
I

kir
kk

o

k

V
II
I

lr
k

II

m
aa

na
la

in
en

at

51
4:2

:0
Sk

ar
pp

ak
ull

a

10

14

10
04

20
04

7

9
8

18

10
04

7

9
8

Kiinamyllynkatu

Kaivokatu

Kiinamyllynkatu

H
äm

ee
nt

ie
Hä

m
ee

nk
at

u

3

1

2

4

5a 5b

1

3a

4
2

2

3b
1

4

4 6

3

2

3

12
18

4

13
67

2

12
09

8

42
35

21
85

Kiinamyllynkatu

Kaivokatu

Kiinamyllynkatu

H
äm

ee
nt

ie
Hä

m
ee

nk
at

u

L 5743 028

L 5793 123

L5760 041

15m
in

Ote liikenteenohjaussuunnitelmasta n:o
= UUSI

Mittakaava:

Suunn./Piirt. suunn.pääll.

Päiväys:

Diario numero:

L5279 025

11.05.2022

Kiinamyllynkatu

Risteys- ja liikennejärjestely muutoksia
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